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Chartered Counties—Cont’d:

Election districts and precincts....
Fences
Fish and game...................
Health and nuisances.............
Highways, bridges and streets. . .. ..
Institutions
Live stock
Local legislation
Officers
Powers; property; suits, prosecu-

tions
Property and franchises..........
Taxes
Unconstitutional provision—effect

of o

Charters:

(See Corporations.)

Forfeiture of. (See Insurance; Cor-
porations; Forfeiture of Char-
ters, etc.; Banks and Trust
Companies.)

Of existing trust companies un-
affected by banking act......

Of foreign corporation; filing with
secretary of state...........

Of gas and electric company to be
filed .......... ..l

Proof of:

Domestic corporations ..........
Foreign corporations

Violation of by corporations; duties
of treasurer and attorney-
general

Chastity:

False words concerning woman’s
reputation, etc., for, are slan-
derous; right of action......

Chattel Mortgages:

(See Bills of Sale; Mortgages—
Chattel Mortgages; Convey-
ances; Loans—Petty.)

Chattel Records:
(See Conveyances.)

Chattels:

Decrees for delivery of.
Equity—Decrees.) )
Seized in attachment proceedings;
claimants of
Ward’s; sale of...................

Chattels Real:

Conveyance by executor or adminis-
trator under order of orphans’
court

Mortgage of, law applicable to...

Checks:

(See Banks and Trust Companies;
Fiduciaries; Bills and Notes
—Checks; False Pretenses.)

Certification of without funds;
effeect ...

Larceny or robbery of..... .......

Checks (Metallic):
Larceny of

(See

11
23
23
35

23

93

93
66

InpEx
Sec Art.
Cheltenham School for Boys:
3 | Aiding minors to escape........... 27
3 | Board; powers; meetings, etc..... 27
3 | Colored male minors to be received
3 on commitment ............ 27
3 | Employees ... 27
3 | Instruction of inmates....... ...... 27
3 | Meetings ..........cccvvvvvninnn... 27
3 | Payments by Baltimore City and
3 Counties .........ccvvveenn. 27
1 | Chemistry:
3 | (See Health—Bureau of, etc).... 43
3 | Chemists:
4 (See Pharmacists; Fertilizers; Nar-
cotic Drugs; Lime.)
Chesapeake and Delaware Canal:
Piloting vessels through........... 74
Chesapeake and Ohio Canal:
(See Corporations—Mining Com-
panies.)
62
Chesapeake Bay:
120 | (See Fish and Fisheries—Head of
Bay, Chesapeake Bay, Fines,
401 Penalties and Forfeitures;
Oysters; Steamboats; Rivers.)
84,85 | Crimes committed on; death occur-
51 ring on; where trial to be
_ had; accessories ............ 27
Drift logs mn bay or tributaries; re-
139 turn or sale of.. ........... 34
Ferry across; requirements for
~ boats ...l 37
Liens against boats and vessels used
[0« 63
1-4 | Rare earths and minerals—Permits
for taking from............ 19a
Chesapeake Bay Bridge:
(See Roads.)
Chester River:
Oysters—Taking in .............. 72
Chicory:
Health Board to enforce law...... 43
Sale of—conditions; penalty; dis-
position of fines............ 43
47 | Child—Children:
175 (See Infants; Minors; State De-
partment of Public Welfare;
Parent and Child; Pauper
Children; Public Education.)
Appeals in cases involving custody
147 of o 5
1 [ Attendance of schools. (See Public
Education — School Atten-
dance.)
Carnal knowledge of, under 14;
assault with intent to have.. 27
Crippled; Federal funds for....... 43
Custody of in divorce proceedings.
93 See Divorce.)
390 | Deaf or blind; school attendance;
penalties .................. 77
Dependent, aid to................ 88a
398 | Desertion or non-support of....... 27

Sec.

704
695-698

700-702
699
703
699

705, 706

37

14,16
20, 21

629-630
12-20
15

34
13-21

439

437
438, 440

31

13
43,44

223-227
37-52
89-95



