3770 Index

	Art.	Sec.	1	Art.	Sec.
Chartered Counties—Cont'd:	7110.	Dec.	Cheltenham School for Boys:	AIU.	Bec.
Election districts and precincts	25a 25a	3 3	Aiding minors to escape	27	704
Fences Fish and game	25A	3	Board; powers; meetings, etc Colored male minors to be received	27	695–698
Health and nuisances	25A	3 3	on commitment	27	700-702
Highways, bridges and streets Institutions	25a 25a	3	Employees	$\begin{array}{c} 27 \\ 27 \end{array}$	699 703
Live stock	25A	3	Meetings	27	699
Local legislationOfficers	25a 25a	3 3	Payments by Baltimore City and Counties	27	705, 706
Powers; property; suits, prosecu-	٥٣.	•	Chemistry:		
tions	25a 25a	$\frac{1}{3}$	(See Health—Bureau of, etc.)	43	37
Taxes	25A	3	Chemists:		
Unconstitutional provision—effect of	25A	4	(See Pharmacists; Fertilizers; Narcotic Drugs; Lime.)		
Charters:			Chesapeake and Delaware Canal:		
(See Corporations.) Forfeiture of. (See Insurance; Cor-			Piloting vessels through	74	14, 16 20, 21
porations; Forfeiture of Char-			Character at 1 Old Co. 1		20, 21
ters, etc.; Banks and Trust Companies.)			Chesapeake and Ohio Canal: (See Corporations—Mining Com-		
Of existing trust companies un-	11	en	panies.)		
affected by banking act Of foreign corporation; filing with	11	62	Chesapeake Bay:		
secretary of state	23	120	(See Fish and Fisheries—Head of		
Of gas and electric company to be filed	23	401	Bay, Chesapeake Bay, Fines, Penalties and Forfeitures;		
Proof of:	25	04.05	Oysters; Steamboats; Rivers.)		
Domestic corporations	35 35	$84,85 \\ 51$	Crimes committed on; death occur- ring on; where trial to be		
Violation of by corporations; duties			had; accessories	27	629-630
of treasurer and attorney- general	23	139	Drift logs in bay or tributaries; return or sale of	34	12-20
Chastity:			Ferry across; requirements for	0 7	15
False words concerning woman's			boatsLiens against boats and vessels used	37	15
reputation, etc., for, are slan-	88	1–4	on	63	34
derous; right of action	00	1-4	for taking from	19a	13-21
Chattel Mortgages: (See Bills of Sale; Mortgages—			Chesapeake Bay Bridge:		
Chattel Mortgages; Convey-			(See Roads.)		
ances; Loans—Petty.)			Chester River:		
Chattel Records:			Oysters—Taking in	72	1
(See Conveyances.)			Chicory:		
Chattels:			Health Board to enforce law Sale of—conditions; penalty; dis-	43	439
Decrees for delivery of. (See Equity—Decrees.)			position of fines	43	437
Seized in attachment proceedings;					438, 440
claimants of	9 93	47 175	Child—Children:		
,	00	1.0	(See Infants; Minors; State Department of Public Welfare;		
Chattels Real: Conveyance by executor or adminis-			Parent and Child; Pauper		
trator under order of orphans'			Children; Public Education.) Appeals in cases involving custody		
court	93 66	147 1	of	5	31
Checks:	00	-	Education — School Atten-		
(See Banks and Trust Companies;		Ì	dance.) Carnal knowledge of, under 14;		
Fiduciaries; Bills and Notes		ĺ	assault with intent to have	27	13
—Checks; False Pretenses.) Certification of without funds;			Crippled; Federal funds for Custody of in divorce proceedings.	43	43, 44
effect	11	93	(See Divorce.)		
Larceny or robbery of	27	390	Deaf or blind; school attendance; penalties	77	223-227
Checks (Metallic):	0=	200	Dependent, aid to	88a	37 – 52
Larceny of	27	398 I	Desertion or non-support of	27	89–95